
Georgetown College (Ky.) (0-0,0-0) -vs- Lawrence Tech University (0-0,0-0)
01/22/2026 at Southfield, MI (Don Ridler Fieldhouse)

 
 

 
Georgetown College (Ky.) (0-0,0-0)

 
 
Lawrence Tech University (0-0,0-0)

 
 

Site: Southfield, MI (Don Ridler Fieldhouse)
Date: 01/22/2026   Attendance: 100   Time: 07:00 PM   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3 4
Georgetown College (Ky.) (1) 25 22 23 18
Lawrence Tech University (3) 18 25 25 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
5 Bak , Michal 4 9 2 23 .304 0 0 2 3 0 2 0 8 0 1 12.0
8 Meyers, Ben 4 1 0 1 1.000 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 13 0 0 1.0
9 Zucchiatti , Santino 4 13 5 33 .242 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 1 0 0 14.5
12 Unt , Kristjan 4 11 7 31 .129 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 6 0 0 13.0
16 Mayhew , Andrew 4 1 0 6 .167 40 0 0 2 0 2 0 3 0 0 2.0
32 Bux , Alessandro 4 3 2 9 .111 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 5.5
49 Szewinski, Adam 4 8 3 18 .278 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 8.5
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0
7 Gitschier, Brandon 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 34 46 19 121 .223 43 2 4 13 0 13 0 32 0 2 56.5

Set K E TA %
1 13 4 31 .290
2 15 6 39 .231
3 12 4 30 .267
4 6 5 21 .048

46 19 121 .223

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
3 Cupons , Pol 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0.0
4 Volkov, Yegor 4 13 0 15 .867 0 0 0 4 0 5 0 1 0 0 15.5
5 Machado , Gustavo 4 11 7 27 .148 3 0 2 2 0 5 0 7 0 1 15.5
6 Lippman , Noah 4 10 3 25 .280 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 6 0 0 10.5
10 Aguiar , Pedro 4 0 0 2 .000 47 1 0 5 0 4 0 11 0 0 2.0
11 Askoul, Akram 4 11 4 21 .333 0 0 0 3 0 7 0 0 0 0 14.5
19 Cid, Mario 4 12 8 29 .138 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 3 0 0 14.5
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.0
29 Mead , Zach 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 33 57 22 119 .294 54 1 2 15 0 27 0 38 0 4 72.5

Set K E TA %
1 12 10 33 .061
2 17 3 35 .400
3 16 7 30 .300
4 12 2 21 .476

57 22 119 .294

1 2 3 4 Total
Tie scores 4 12 9 6 31
Lead changes 2 2 2 0 6


